(HjHusqgvarna

SPARE PARTS LIST

EXTERNAL VIBRATORS

EP121B, EP271B, EP371B, EP601B,
2021-09



PRODUCT COMPLETE - EP121B EP121B, EP271B, EP371B, EP601B, 2021-09

EP121B
PRODUCT COMPLETE

G Husqvarns:

EP 9298




PRODUCT COMPLETE - EP121B EP121B, EP271B, EP371B, EP601B, 2021-09
Ref ~ PatNo  Descripton ~  Remak  QIYKT

1 59552 07-01 BODY

2 59552 08-01 FLANGE
3 59544 60-01 FLANGE
4 594 27 40-01  SHAFT
5 594 27 41-01 DISC

6 594 27 42-01 ROTOR
8 594 27 74-01 SLEEVE

g 59544 67-01 COVER

10 595 03 45-01 SCREW M8x25 1ISO4762 8.8 A2K
11 59506 13-01 WASHER M8 DIN127B

12 599 82 88-01 DECAL

—_ 2 00 00 — — — 4 a4 a4

13 594 28 89-01 PLUG



PRODUCT COMPLETE - EP271B EP121B, EP271B, EP371B, EP601B, 2021-09

EP271B
PRODUCT COMPLETE

) Husqvarna’

[

EP 2798




PRODUCT COMPLETE - EP271B EP121B, EP271B, EP371B, EP601B, 2021-09
Ref ~ PatNo  Descripton ~  Remak  QIYKT

1 59552 07-01 BODY

2 59552 08-01 FLANGE
3 59544 60-01 FLANGE
4 594 27 40-01  SHAFT
5 594 27 41-01 DISC

6 59544 61-01 ROTOR
8 594 27 74-01 SLEEVE

g 59544 67-01 COVER

10 595 03 45-01 SCREW M8x25 1ISO4762 8.8 A2K
11 59506 13-01 WASHER M8 DIN127B

12 599 82 89-01 DECAL

—_ 2 00 00 — — — 4 a4 a4

13 594 28 89-01 PLUG



PRODUCT COMPLETE - EP371B EP121B, EP271B, EP371B, EP601B, 2021-09

EP371B
PRODUCT COMPLETE

0 Husavarna’
EP 8793

[




PRODUCT COMPLETE - EP371B EP121B, EP271B, EP371B, EP601B, 2021-09

1 594 25 66-01 NIPPLE
2 594 27 28-01 DISC

3 595 14 80-01 BODY

4 595 14 81-01 FLANGE
5 595 14 82-01 FLANGE
6 595 14 83-01 AXLE

7 59544 59-01 ROTOR

g 594 28 06-01 COVER

10 596 88 97-07 SCREW M8x12 1ISO4017 8.8 A2K

11 59517 97-01 SCREW M8x30 1ISO4762 12.9 A2K

12 59506 13-01 WASHER M8 DIN127B 2
13 599 36 34-03 DECAL

—_ a4 00D 4 N

14 59545 05-01 PLUG



PRODUCT COMPLETE - EP601B EP121B, EP271B, EP371B, EP601B, 2021-09

EP601B
PRODUCT COMPLETE

U Husgvarns:
5P 6095




PRODUCT COMPLETE - EP601B EP121B, EP271B, EP371B, EP601B, 2021-09

1 594 25 66-01 NIPPLE
2 594 27 28-01 DISC

3 595 14 80-01 BODY

4 595 14 81-01 FLANGE
5 595 14 82-01 FLANGE
6 595 14 84-01 ROTOR
8 59544 59-01 ROTOR

g 594 28 06-01 COVER

10 596 88 97-07 SCREW M8x12 1ISO4017 8.8 A2K

11 59517 97-01 SCREW M8x30 1ISO4762 12.9 A2K

12 59506 13-01 WASHER M8 DIN127B 2
13 599 36 34-04 DECAL

—_ a4 00D 4 N

14 59545 05-01 PLUG



